
TRACT OWNERSHIP 
Esperanza "14" State Com. #1 Well 

W/2 of Section 14, T21S, R27E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Tract 1: SW/4SW/4 of Section 14, below the base of the Yates formation 

Owner Percentage Interest 

Mewbourne Oil Company 50.000000% 

Harvey E. Yates Company 16.649814% 

Tenison Oil Company 12.500000% 

Shinnery Investment Company 8.333333% 

Yates Energy Corporation 5.518564%) 

Cibola Energy Corporation 4.366571% 

Jalapeno Corporation 2.631718% 

100.000000% 

Tract 2: SW/4 of Section 14, below the base of the Yates formation 

Owner Percentage Interest 

Mewbourne Oil Company 50.000000% 

Harvey E. Yates Company 16.649814% 

Tenison Oil Company 12.500000% 

Shinnery Investment Company 8.333333%) 

Yates Energy Corporation 5.518564% 

Cibola Energy Corporation 4.366571% 

Jalapeno Corporation 2.631718% 

100.000000% 
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Tract 3: NW/4 of Section 14, all depths 

Owner 

Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. 

Mewbourne Oil Company 

Estate of Elizabeth Locker, Deceased 

Michael D. Hayes, et ux Kathryn A. Hayes 

Mark T. Owen, et ux Jami Owen 

Tract 4: W/2 of Section 14 

Owner 

Mewbourne Oil Company 

Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. 

Tenison Oil Company 

Shinnery Investment Company 

Yates Energy Corporation 

Cibola Energy Corporation 

Estate of Elizabeth Locker, Deceased 

Jalapeno Corporation 

Michael D. Hayes, et ux Kathryn A. Hayes 

Mark T. Owen, et ux Jami Owen 

Percentage Interest 

70.616525% 

25.133480% 

3.000000% 

0.750000% 

0.500000% 

100.000000% 

Percentage Interest 

37.566740% 

35.308262% 

6.250000% 

4.166667% 

2.759282% 

2.183285% 

1.500000% 

1.315859% 

0.375000% 

0.250000% 

100.000000% 
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