## TRACT OWNERSHIP

## Esperanza "14" State Com. #1 Well W/2 of Section 14, T21S, R27E Eddy County, New Mexico

Tract 1: SW/4SW/4 of Section 14, below the base of the Yates formation

<u>Owner</u>	Percentage Interest
Mewbourne Oil Company	50.000000%
Harvey E. Yates Company	16.649814%
Tenison Oil Company	12.500000%
Shinnery Investment Company	8.333333%
Yates Energy Corporation	5.518564%
Cibola Energy Corporation	4.366571%
Jalapeno Corporation	2.631718%
	100.000000%

Tract 2: SW/4 of Section 14, below the base of the Yates formation

<u>Owner</u>	Percentage Interest
Mewbourne Oil Company	50.000000%
Harvey E. Yates Company	16.649814%
Tenison Oil Company	12.500000%
Shinnery Investment Company	8.333333%
Yates Energy Corporation	5.518564%
Cibola Energy Corporation	4.366571%
Jalapeno Corporation	2.631718%
	100.000000%

	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
Tract Ownership Esperanza "14" State Com. #1 Well	CASE NUMBER	Page 1 of 2
	EXHIBIT 2	

Tract 3: NW/4 of Section 14, all depths

<u>Owner</u>	Percentage Interest
Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.	70.616525%
Mewbourne Oil Company	25.133480%
Estate of Elizabeth Locker, Deceased	3.000000%
Michael D. Hayes, et ux Kathryn A. Hayes	0.750000%
Mark T. Owen, et ux Jami Owen	0.500000%
	100.000000%

Tract 4: W/2 of Section 14

<u>Owner</u>	Percentage Interest
Mewbourne Oil Company	37.566740%
Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.	35.308262%
Tenison Oil Company	6.250000%
Shinnery Investment Company	4.166667%
Yates Energy Corporation	2.759282%
Cibola Energy Corporation	2.183285%
Estate of Elizabeth Locker, Deceased	1.500000%
Jalapeno Corporation	1.315859%
Michael D. Hayes, et ux Kathryn A. Hayes	0.375000%
Mark T. Owen, et ux Jami Owen	0.250000%
	100.000000%